THE DATASHEET OF
TPS77501MPWPREP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TPS77501-EP, TPS77515-EP, TPS77516-EP, TPS77518-EP
TPS77525-EP, TPS77533-EP WITH RESET OUTPUT
FAST-TRANSIENT-RESPONSE 500-mA LOW-DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATORS
�
SGLS010B − MARCH 2003 − REVISED JUNE 2010

Co = 10 μF
IO = 500 mA
ORDERING INFORMATION†
TA
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(V TYP)
PACKAGE
ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
3.3 TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TPS77533MPWPREP 77533ME
2.5 TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TPS77525MPWPREP 77525ME
1.8 TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TPS77518MPWPREP 77518ME
−55°C to 125°C 1.6 TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TPS77516MPWPREP§ 77516ME
1.5 TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TPS77515MPWPREP 77515ME
Adjustable‡
1.5 V to 5.5 V
TSSOP − PW Tape and reel TPS77501MPWPREP 77501ME
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
‡ The TPS77501 is programmable using an external resistor divider (see application information).
§ TPS77516 is Product Preview.
TPS77501-EP, TPS77515-EP, TPS77516-EP, TPS77518-EP
TPS77525-EP, TPS77533-EP WITH RESET OUTPUT
FAST-TRANSIENT-RESPONSE 500-mA LOW-DROPOUT VOLTAGE REGULATORS
�
SGLS010B − MARCH 2003 − REVISED JUNE 2010
3POST OFFICE BOX 655303 • DALLAS, TEXAS 75265